Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: kitchen

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) liter
leolitr
3) broom
soaelac b
5) soap
eab dljn
7 delicious
icor
9) coffee maker
afeetacr
11) sauce pan
arcaceol
13) burner
n loralahil
15) flavor
abosre |
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

sponge

o lesjapna

plate

lolpt ea

dish

| ailepltlo

bowl

zOtna

grater

arrloald

trash can

e laurrbseo

glass

ev Isao

napkin

vilaase etlrl

5110d




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: kitchen
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) potato soup
aodap paeasl s p
19) bucket
talc ueab
21) knife
ellcu cilho
23) pot, cooking pot
oll laa
25) fork
oretend
27) microwave
mcooairsnd
29) clay griddle
oacmd e barrol
31) toaster
eosdttalo r
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Date:

18)

tray

laba ndeja

20)

slicer

andrebora

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

cup

la cpoa

stove

a ufelsta

cup

at alaz

kitchen

alc cnaoi

corkscrew

sao relacccho

slices

dasraoj

5110d




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 5110d

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1=ellitro, 2 =la esponja, 3 =laescoba, 4 =el plato, 5=-el jabén, 6 = el platillo , 7 = rico , 8 = tazén , 9 = cafetera, 10 =
rallador , 11 = cacerola , 12 = el basurero, 13 = la hornilla, 14 = el vaso , 15 = el sabor , 16 = la servilleta, 17 = la sopa de
papas , 18 = la bandeja , 19 = la cubeta , 20 = rebanador , 21 = el cuchillo, 22 = la copa, 23 =laolla, 24 = la estufa , 25 =
tenedor , 26 = lataza, 27 = microondas , 28 = la cocina , 29 = comal de barro , 30 = el sacacorcho , 31 = el tostador , 32 =

rodajas
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